Cleburne - D22 - 03/16/2025

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Lavender, Cutter
Eubank, Pecos
Keeling, Jim
Peacock, Amos

Name

Eubank, Pecos
McOmber, Cody
Ramburger, Cody
Lavender, Cooper

Name

Long, Curtis
Bullard, Joey
Boston, Caleb
Lavender, Cooper

Name
Braudrick, Justin
Perry, Clint
Lavender, Cutter
Davis, Tripp

Name
Pittman, Tripp
Powledge, Rendon

Beginner / 15 Teams

Position Time

Header 9.28 On 1
Heeler

Header 14.13 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/ 32 Teams

Position Time

Header 40.57

Heeler

Header 1477 On?2
Heeler

#2.0/46 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.67
Heeler
Header 57.48
Heeler

#2.5/ 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 47 .96
Heeler
Header 68.52
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 15.17 On2
Heeler

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00
$230.00
$115.00

Earnings
$720.00
$720.00
$480.00
$480.00

Earnings
$860.00
$860.00
$570.00
$570.00

Earnings
$370.00
$370.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00



